DATE

10/2/20
10/3/20
10/3/20
10/5/20
10/6/20
10/8/20
10/7/20
10/13/20
10/14/20

10/15/20

2020 VARSITY LADY VIKING SCHEDULE

OPPONENT

NORTH ATLANTA
NORTH ATLANTA
TUCKER
MORROW
WESTLAKE
TUCKER

HUGHES
HUGHES
WESTLAKE

MORROW

H/A

HOME
AWAY(@LAKESIDE)
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
AWAY

HOME

TIME

4:30PM*
10:00AM*
2:00PM*
5:30PM*
4:30PM*
4:30PM*
5:00PM*
4:30PM*
5:30PM*

4:30PM*



